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Transponders	 LeeAnn	Lio	

		 		

Meet	Director	 Derek	Parra	
	



Rank No. Name Member Total Final Pts Comb. DR BestTime
Mens Overall Classification 1500 500 1000 1500.000

1 425 Ryan Pivirotto USA 1 5 1 73 7 2:25.568
2 411 Thomas  Hong USA 6 1 2 58 9 2:26.317
3 434 Aaron Tran USA 2 3 4 42 9 2:20.624
4 413 Brandon Kim USA 4 2 6 32 12 2:26.455
5 410 ANDREW HEO USA 3 6 3 29 12 2:25.501
6 430 Jonathan So (Y) USA 7 4 5 15 16 2:25.661
7 405 Clayton DeClemente USA 5 17 14 5 36 2:21.638
8 442 Marco Schumann * CAN 8 7 11 3 26 2:21.728
9 417 SeungMin Kwon (Y) USA 14 9 7 2 30 2:25.061

10 433 Benjamin Thornock USA 11 13 8 1 32 2:26.713
11 423 Caleb Park USA 13 8 13 1 34 2:27.929
12 445 Arthur Cheung USA 10 16 12 0 38 2:27.576
13 400 Immanuel Anaborne (Y) USA 9 11 21 0 41 2:28.717
14 414 Andrew Kim (Y) USA 12 14 16 0 42 2:23.026
15 403 JonRicardo Aquino USA 25 12 10 0 47 2:20.868
16 421 JulianKyle Macaraeg * PHI 18 10 22 0 50 2:30.644
17 424 Wesley Park (Y) USA 15 29 9 0 53 2:28.743
18 422 Gunnar Olsen USA 20 18 15 0 53 2:23.139
19 415 Shawn Kim (Y) USA 19 20 17 0 56 2:23.256
20 428 S. Marshall Shupe II USA 22 15 23 0 60 2:23.459
21 419 Justin Liu * USA 24 22 20 0 66 2:29.405
22 416 Michael Koenig USA 16 24 28 0 68 2:26.819
23 418 JOHN LEE USA 26 23 19 0 68 2:21.631
24 412 Marcus Howard (Y) USA 23 19 32 0 74 2:22.676
25 429 Alec Sklutovsky (Y) USA 21 25 31 0 77 2:22.523
26 435 Noah Troppe (Y) USA 33 27 18 0 78 2:39.195
27 439 Daniel Yoon * USA 17 32 30 0 79 2:31.542
28 408 Hudson Halling (Y)* USA 29 26 26 0 81 2:23.118
29 407 Joseph Hachem (Y) USA 30 30 25 0 85 2:23.564
30 427 DARIN SHIM USA 41 21 27 0 89 2:22.625
31 437 Dylan Woodbury (Y)* USA 27 39 24 0 90 2:21.837
32 426 Ryan Shane (Y) USA 40 31 29 0 100 2:36.658
33 420 Yuanhang Ma * USA 32 33 37 0 102 2:33.365
34 409 Hira Hanson (Y) USA 35 34 33 0 102 2:27.081
35 401 Soloman Anderson (Y) USA 31 38 34 0 103 2:24.289
36 436 George Wheelock (Y) USA 36 35 36 0 107 2:34.077
37 404 Nathaniel Casson (Y) USA 34 37 38 0 109 2:25.005
38 406 Jason Dong (Y) USA 39 36 40 0 115 2:46.297
39 444 AARON LIU * USA 42 40 35 0 117 No Time
40 440 Nathan Zhang * USA 37 41 41 0 119 2:35.314
41 432 Carl Tatelli (Y)* USA 38 42 39 0 119 2:26.408
42 431 Jordan Stolz (Y) USA 28 28 99 0 155 2:22.665

MEN OVERALL CLASSIFICATION AMCUP 1-2019
Distances



Rank No. Name Member Total Final Pts Comb.DR BestTime
Ladies Overall Classification 1500 500 1000 1500

1 317 Corinne Stoddard USA 1 2 1 89 4 2:34.942
2 303 Maame Biney USA 2 1 5 60 8 2:34.811
3 304 Hailey Choi (Y) USA 4 4 2 37 10 2:38.257
4 313 April Shin USA 3 5 3 31 11 2:34.889
5 307 Julie Letai USA 7 3 6 18 16 2:38.609
6 321 HeeWon Son * CAN 10 6 4 11 20 2:51.886
7 309 Kamryn Lute (Y)* USA 5 13 7 7 25 2:48.778
8 322 Wren Acorn * CAN 8 8 8 3 24 2:51.085
9 300 Danielle Amos USA 6 14 9 3 29 2:46.858

10 302 Jenell Berhorst (Y) USA 16 7 11 2 34 3:06.260
11 315 Abigail Sorenson (Y) USA 11 11 12 0 34 2:35.875
12 301 Shreya Arun (Y) USA 9 16 10 0 35 2:36.616
13 308 Katherine Liu (Y) USA 12 10 18 0 40 2:38.434
14 320 Cheyenne Goh * SGP 21 9 13 0 43 No Time
15 311 Kyubin Oh (Y) USA 13 19 17 0 49 2:41.406
16 314 Rebecca Simmons USA 15 15 19 0 49 2:37.372
17 306 Grace Lee * USA 17 17 16 0 50 2:42.671
18 318 Catherine Vandergriff (Y)* USA 20 18 15 0 53 2:56.361
19 316 Louisiana Stahl (Y)* USA 14 21 20 0 55 2:43.682
20 319 Una Willhoite (Y) USA 18 22 21 0 61 2:54.935
21 310 Renee Miller (Y) USA 19 20 22 0 61 2:52.503
22 305 Eunice Lee (Y)* USA 99 12 14 0 125 No Time

LADIES OVERALL CLASSIFICATION AMCUP 1-2019
Distances



Rank No. Name Member Total Final Pts Comb. DR BestTime
Mens Overall Classification 500 1000 1000

1 411 Thomas  Hong USA 1 2 55 3 1:25.558
2 425 Ryan Pivirotto USA 5 1 39 6 1:25.687
3 413 Brandon Kim USA 2 6 24 8 1:25.994
4 434 Aaron Tran USA 3 4 21 7 1:25.841
5 410 ANDREW HEO USA 6 3 16 9 1:25.793
6 430 Jonathan So (Y) USA 4 5 13 9 1:25.963
7 417 SeungMin Kwon (Y) USA 9 7 2 16 1:26.874
8 442 Marco Schumann * CAN 7 11 2 18 1:28.431
9 423 Caleb Park USA 8 13 1 21 1:29.986

10 433 Benjamin Thornock USA 13 8 1 21 1:26.098
11 403 JonRicardo Aquino USA 12 10 0 22 1:27.952
12 445 Arthur Cheung USA 16 12 0 28 1:30.997
13 414 Andrew Kim (Y) USA 14 16 0 30 1:34.022
14 405 Clayton DeClemente USA 17 14 0 31 1:28.961
15 421 JulianKyle Macaraeg * PHI 10 22 0 32 1:31.814
16 400 Immanuel Anaborne (Y) USA 11 21 0 32 1:31.359
17 422 Gunnar Olsen USA 18 15 0 33 1:30.231
18 415 Shawn Kim (Y) USA 20 17 0 37 1:30.239
19 428 S. Marshall Shupe II USA 15 23 0 38 1:32.321
20 424 Wesley Park (Y) USA 29 9 0 38 1:29.364
21 418 JOHN LEE USA 23 19 0 42 1:31.622
22 419 Justin Liu * USA 22 20 0 42 1:30.647
23 435 Noah Troppe (Y) USA 27 18 0 45 1:29.381
24 427 DARIN SHIM USA 21 27 0 48 1:35.413
25 412 Marcus Howard (Y) USA 19 32 0 51 1:32.783
26 416 Michael Koenig USA 24 28 0 52 1:34.455
27 408 Hudson Halling (Y)* USA 26 26 0 52 1:34.242
28 407 Joseph Hachem (Y) USA 30 25 0 55 1:33.410
29 429 Alec Sklutovsky (Y) USA 25 31 0 56 1:32.358
30 426 Ryan Shane (Y) USA 31 29 0 60 1:35.127
31 439 Daniel Yoon * USA 32 30 0 62 1:32.918
32 437 Dylan Woodbury (Y)* USA 39 24 0 63 1:33.033
33 409 Hira Hanson (Y) USA 34 33 0 67 1:33.604
34 420 Yuanhang Ma * USA 33 37 0 70 1:36.170
35 436 George Wheelock (Y) USA 35 36 0 71 1:33.899
36 401 Soloman Anderson (Y) USA 38 34 0 72 1:36.510
37 444 AARON LIU * USA 40 35 0 75 1:35.820
38 404 Nathaniel Casson (Y) USA 37 38 0 75 1:30.918
39 406 Jason Dong (Y) USA 36 40 0 76 1:35.471
40 432 Carl Tatelli (Y)* USA 42 39 0 81 1:38.097
41 440 Nathan Zhang * USA 41 41 0 82 1:39.276
42 431 Jordan Stolz (Y) USA 28 99 0 127

Distances
MEN YOG SELECTION AmCup 1 2019



Rank No. Name Member Total Final Pts Comb.DR BestTime
Ladies Overall Classification 500 1000 1000

1 317 Corinne Stoddard USA 2 1 55 3 1:29.188
2 303 Maame Biney USA 1 5 39 6 1:35.462
3 304 Hailey Choi (Y) USA 4 2 29 6 1:29.359
4 313 April Shin USA 5 3 18 8 1:29.418
5 307 Julie Letai USA 3 6 16 9 1:35.047
6 321 HeeWon Son * CAN 6 4 11 10 1:29.529
7 322 Wren Acorn * CAN 8 8 2 16 1:35.421
8 302 Jenell Berhorst (Y) USA 7 11 2 18 1:35.015
9 309 Kamryn Lute (Y)* USA 13 7 2 20 1:35.191

10 320 Cheyenne Goh * SGP 9 13 0 22 1:38.230
11 300 Danielle Amos USA 14 9 0 23 1:34.108
12 315 Abigail Sorenson (Y) USA 11 12 0 23 1:36.267
13 305 Eunice Lee (Y)* USA 12 14 0 26 1:38.331
14 301 Shreya Arun (Y) USA 16 10 0 26 1:35.627
15 308 Katherine Liu (Y) USA 10 18 0 28 1:37.091
16 318 Catherine Vandergriff (Y)* USA 18 15 0 33 1:38.723
17 306 Grace Lee * USA 17 16 0 33 1:39.069
18 314 Rebecca Simmons USA 15 19 0 34 1:35.745
19 311 Kyubin Oh (Y) USA 19 17 0 36 1:39.398
20 316 Louisiana Stahl (Y)* USA 21 20 0 41 1:37.530
21 310 Renee Miller (Y) USA 20 22 0 42 1:54.005
22 319 Una Willhoite (Y) USA 22 21 0 43 1:41.547

Distances
LADIES YOG SELECTION AmCup 1 2019



Event 1 - AmCup F 1500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 4 and 2 fastest 5ths

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
YC

304
308
307
311
316
310
320

Hailey Choi (Y)
Katherine Liu (Y)
Julie Letai
Kyubin Oh (Y)
Louisiana Stahl (Y)*
Renee Miller (Y)
Cheyenne Goh *

2:38.257
2:38.434
2:38.609
2:41.406
2:43.682
2:52.503
-

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

309
321
300
322
319
318
302

Kamryn Lute (Y)*
HeeWon Son *
Danielle Amos
Wren Acorn *
Una Willhoite (Y)
Catherine Vandergriff (Y)*
Jenell Berhorst (Y)

2:52.891
2:53.079
2:53.222
2:53.313
2:54.935
2:56.361
-

Q
Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

303
313
317
315
301
314
306

Maame Biney
April Shin
Corinne Stoddard
Abigail Sorenson (Y)
Shreya Arun (Y)
Rebecca Simmons
Grace Lee *

2:34.811
2:34.889
2:34.942
2:35.875
2:36.616
2:37.372
2:42.671

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 2 - AmCup M 1500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
PEN
PEN

430
423
421
432
418
406
429

Jonathan So (Y)
Caleb Park
JulianKyle Macaraeg *
Carl Tatelli (Y)*
JOHN LEE
Jason Dong (Y)
Alec Sklutovsky (Y)

2:55.202
2:55.312
2:56.287
2:58.113
3:28.638
-
-

Q
Q
Q
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No. Heat 2 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

411
413
445
419
408
401
426

Thomas Hong
Brandon Kim
Arthur Cheung
Justin Liu *
Hudson Halling (Y)*
Soloman Anderson (Y)
Ryan Shane (Y)

2:27.331
2:27.549
2:27.623
2:29.519
2:29.520
2:35.739
2:36.658

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
YC

442
414
416
412
420
422
444

Marco Schumann *
Andrew Kim (Y)
Michael Koenig
Marcus Howard (Y)
Yuanhang Ma *
Gunnar Olsen
AARON LIU *

2:28.202
2:28.982
2:29.534
2:32.256
2:40.751
-
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

400
424
439
428
431
404
440

Immanuel Anaborne (Y)
Wesley Park (Y)
Daniel Yoon *
S. Marshall Shupe II
Jordan Stolz (Y)
Nathaniel Casson (Y)
Nathan Zhang *

2:39.479
2:40.306
2:40.653
2:41.406
2:41.484
2:44.435
2:51.831

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 6 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

425
410
433
415
437
407
435

Ryan Pivirotto
ANDREW HEO
Benjamin Thornock
Shawn Kim (Y)
Dylan Woodbury (Y)*
Joseph Hachem (Y)
Noah Troppe (Y)

2:26.206
2:26.277
2:26.719
2:27.784
2:30.836
2:31.644
2:50.438

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 6 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

434
405
417
427
403
436
409

Aaron Tran
Clayton DeClemente
SeungMin Kwon (Y)
DARIN SHIM
JonRicardo Aquino
George Wheelock (Y)
Hira Hanson (Y)

2:36.726
2:36.924
2:37.115
2:37.873
2:38.966
2:40.556
2:40.608

Q
Q
Q

Event 3 - AmCup F 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

303
302
314
311
318

Maame Biney
Jenell Berhorst (Y)
Rebecca Simmons
Kyubin Oh (Y)
Catherine Vandergriff (Y)*

44.739
46.298
49.191
49.595
49.875

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

317
322
308
319
310

Corinne Stoddard
Wren Acorn *
Katherine Liu (Y)
Una Willhoite (Y)
Renee Miller (Y)

44.530
45.781
46.482
48.952
57.178

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

307
305
301
300

Julie Letai
Eunice Lee (Y)*
Shreya Arun (Y)
Danielle Amos

44.857
47.033
47.246
1:09.594

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

320
304
315
316

Cheyenne Goh *
Hailey Choi (Y)
Abigail Sorenson (Y)
Louisiana Stahl (Y)*

45.675
45.885
46.377
48.836

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 5 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

313
321
309
306

April Shin
HeeWon Son *
Kamryn Lute (Y)*
Grace Lee *

45.708
46.028
46.701
48.053

Q
Q

Event 4 - AmCup M 500 meters Heats
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

425
403
412
431
439

Ryan Pivirotto
JonRicardo Aquino
Marcus Howard (Y)
Jordan Stolz (Y)
Daniel Yoon *

42.453
43.015
44.208
44.677
46.943

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

430
428
415
436
401

Jonathan So (Y)
S. Marshall Shupe II
Shawn Kim (Y)
George Wheelock (Y)
Soloman Anderson (Y)

41.859
42.995
43.875
45.302
46.467

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

400
433
419
404

Immanuel Anaborne (Y)
Benjamin Thornock
Justin Liu *
Nathaniel Casson (Y)

43.342
43.721
44.421
45.434

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

442
414
429
406
440

Marco Schumann *
Andrew Kim (Y)
Alec Sklutovsky (Y)
Jason Dong (Y)
Nathan Zhang *

42.752
42.900
44.519
47.598
49.036

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

410
445
408
407

ANDREW HEO
Arthur Cheung
Hudson Halling (Y)*
Joseph Hachem (Y)

42.530
43.446
43.984
44.840

Q
Q
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No. Heat 6 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

413
417
444
432
424

Brandon Kim
SeungMin Kwon (Y)
AARON LIU *
Carl Tatelli (Y)*
Wesley Park (Y)

42.224
42.774
47.019
47.224
1:13.811

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 9 Time Qual

1
ADV
3
PEN

423
422
420
416

Caleb Park
Gunnar Olsen
Yuanhang Ma *
Michael Koenig

43.566
45.481
46.233
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

411
405
418
435
409

Thomas Hong
Clayton DeClemente
JOHN LEE
Noah Troppe (Y)
Hira Hanson (Y)

42.171
43.211
43.695
44.639
1:10.656

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

434
421
427
426
437

Aaron Tran
JulianKyle Macaraeg *
DARIN SHIM
Ryan Shane (Y)
Dylan Woodbury (Y)*

42.368
43.589
44.468
45.709
-

Q
Q

Event 5 - AmCup F 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

303
313
321
315

Maame Biney
April Shin
HeeWon Son *
Abigail Sorenson (Y)

44.624
44.704
44.791
47.110

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

307
302
320
305

Julie Letai
Jenell Berhorst (Y)
Cheyenne Goh *
Eunice Lee (Y)*

45.117
45.771
45.797
46.271

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

317
304
322
308

Corinne Stoddard
Hailey Choi (Y)
Wren Acorn *
Katherine Liu (Y)

44.303
45.321
45.768
46.348

Q
Q
Q

Event 6 - AmCup M 500 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 10 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

408
435
426
424

Hudson Halling (Y)*
Noah Troppe (Y)
Ryan Shane (Y)
Wesley Park (Y)

44.313
44.676
45.065
1:04.773

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 10 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

429
427
439
401

Alec Sklutovsky (Y)
DARIN SHIM
Daniel Yoon *
Soloman Anderson (Y)

44.093
44.187
45.380
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 10 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

419
420
406
440

Justin Liu *
Yuanhang Ma *
Jason Dong (Y)
Nathan Zhang *

45.824
46.048
47.113
48.444

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 10 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

418
416
407
436

JOHN LEE
Michael Koenig
Joseph Hachem (Y)
George Wheelock (Y)

43.901
44.014
44.364
44.808

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 10 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

415
431
404
437

Shawn Kim (Y)
Jordan Stolz (Y)
Nathaniel Casson (Y)
Dylan Woodbury (Y)*

44.191
44.252
44.860
45.449

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 10 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

412
409
444
432

Marcus Howard (Y)
Hira Hanson (Y)
AARON LIU *
Carl Tatelli (Y)*

44.380
45.989
1:08.803
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 10 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

411
442
417
445
422

Thomas Hong
Marco Schumann *
SeungMin Kwon (Y)
Arthur Cheung
Gunnar Olsen

41.350
42.106
42.234
42.904
44.345

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 10 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

430
423
433
421
400

Jonathan So (Y)
Caleb Park
Benjamin Thornock
JulianKyle Macaraeg *
Immanuel Anaborne (Y)

42.000
42.424
42.809
42.828
1:20.901

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 10 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

434
425
403
428

Aaron Tran
Ryan Pivirotto
JonRicardo Aquino
S. Marshall Shupe II

41.411
41.552
42.657
42.875

Q
Q

No. Heat 10 of 10 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

413
410
414
405

Brandon Kim
ANDREW HEO
Andrew Kim (Y)
Clayton DeClemente

41.311
41.875
42.598
43.746

Q
Q

Event 7 - Relay X 2000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds
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Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3

Team 1 (RED)
Team 9 (YELLOW)
Team 7 (RED)

2:52.592
2:53.079
2:57.754

Q

Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
PEN

Team 4 (BLUE)
Team 10 (GREEN)
Team 6 (GREEN)

2:51.931
2:55.235
-

Q

Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

Team 2 (GREEN)
Team 3 (BLACK)
Team 5 (BLACK)
Team 8 (BLACK)

2:47.390
2:47.584
2:55.645
2:55.861

Q
Q

Event 8 - AmCup F 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6
PEN

317
304
309
315
316
311
321

Corinne Stoddard
Hailey Choi (Y)
Kamryn Lute (Y)*
Abigail Sorenson (Y)
Louisiana Stahl (Y)*
Kyubin Oh (Y)
HeeWon Son *

2:48.151
2:48.332
2:48.778
2:48.868
2:52.556
2:53.364
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
ADV
PEN

303
313
307
301
308
300
322

Maame Biney
April Shin
Julie Letai
Shreya Arun (Y)
Katherine Liu (Y)
Danielle Amos
Wren Acorn *

2:45.966
2:46.745
2:46.962
2:47.835
2:50.915
-
-

Q
Q
Q

Q

Event 9 - AmCup M 1500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2
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No. Heat 1 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

422
415
403
437
404

Gunnar Olsen
Shawn Kim (Y)
JonRicardo Aquino
Dylan Woodbury (Y)*
Nathaniel Casson (Y)

2:23.139
2:23.256
2:23.793
2:24.415
2:25.005

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

419
408
420
436
406
426

Justin Liu *
Hudson Halling (Y)*
Yuanhang Ma *
George Wheelock (Y)
Jason Dong (Y)
Ryan Shane (Y)

2:29.405
2:29.457
2:33.365
2:34.077
2:46.297
2:55.359

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

427
428
407
418
440
435

DARIN SHIM
S. Marshall Shupe II
Joseph Hachem (Y)
JOHN LEE
Nathan Zhang *
Noah Troppe (Y)

2:22.625
2:23.459
2:26.066
2:28.607
2:35.314
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

429
412
401
431
432
409

Alec Sklutovsky (Y)
Marcus Howard (Y)
Soloman Anderson (Y)
Jordan Stolz (Y)
Carl Tatelli (Y)*
Hira Hanson (Y)

2:22.523
2:22.676
2:24.289
2:25.319
2:26.408
2:27.081

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

434
405
442
414
417
416

Aaron Tran
Clayton DeClemente
Marco Schumann *
Andrew Kim (Y)
SeungMin Kwon (Y)
Michael Koenig

2:20.624
2:21.638
2:21.728
2:23.026
2:25.061
2:26.819

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 7 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

410
425
430
433
423
421

ANDREW HEO
Ryan Pivirotto
Jonathan So (Y)
Benjamin Thornock
Caleb Park
JulianKyle Macaraeg *

2:25.501
2:25.568
2:25.661
2:26.713
2:27.929
2:30.644

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 7 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

411
413
445
400
424
439

Thomas Hong
Brandon Kim
Arthur Cheung
Immanuel Anaborne (Y)
Wesley Park (Y)
Daniel Yoon *

2:26.317
2:26.455
2:27.576
2:28.717
2:28.743
2:31.542

Q
Q

Event 10 - AmCup F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

317
303
313
304
309
300
307

Corinne Stoddard
Maame Biney
April Shin
Hailey Choi (Y)
Kamryn Lute (Y)*
Danielle Amos
Julie Letai

2:39.212
2:39.429
2:40.841
2:41.370
2:41.657
2:46.858
3:16.271

34
21
13
8
5
3
2

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
13
14

322
301
321
315
308
311
316

Wren Acorn *
Shreya Arun (Y)
HeeWon Son *
Abigail Sorenson (Y)
Katherine Liu (Y)
Kyubin Oh (Y)
Louisiana Stahl (Y)*

2:51.085
2:51.260
2:51.886
2:51.986
2:52.138
2:53.515
2:55.968

1
0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final C Time Points

15
16
17
18
19
PEN

314
302
306
319
310
318

Rebecca Simmons
Jenell Berhorst (Y)
Grace Lee *
Una Willhoite (Y)
Renee Miller (Y)
Catherine Vandergriff (Y)*

3:05.644
3:06.260
3:06.453
3:08.650
3:16.614
-

0
0
0
0
0
0
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Event 11 - AmCup M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

425
434
410
413
405
411

Ryan Pivirotto
Aaron Tran
ANDREW HEO
Brandon Kim
Clayton DeClemente
Thomas Hong

2:29.101
2:29.226
2:29.366
2:29.658
2:32.017
2:35.168

34
21
13
8
5
3

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12

430
442
400
445
433
414

Jonathan So (Y)
Marco Schumann *
Immanuel Anaborne (Y)
Arthur Cheung
Benjamin Thornock
Andrew Kim (Y)

2:40.310
2:40.669
2:40.765
2:40.895
2:40.985
2:41.121

2
1
0
0
0
0

No. Final C Time Points

13
14
15
16
17
PEN

423
417
424
416
439
421

Caleb Park
SeungMin Kwon (Y)
Wesley Park (Y)
Michael Koenig
Daniel Yoon *
JulianKyle Macaraeg *

2:40.727
2:41.110
2:41.380
2:41.573
2:41.893
-

0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

19
20
21
22
23
PEN
YC

415
422
429
428
412
419
427

Shawn Kim (Y)
Gunnar Olsen
Alec Sklutovsky (Y)
S. Marshall Shupe II
Marcus Howard (Y)
Justin Liu *
DARIN SHIM

2:26.372
2:26.934
2:29.504
2:37.742
2:40.984
-
-

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final E Time Points
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

403
418
437
431
408
407
401
420

JonRicardo Aquino
JOHN LEE
Dylan Woodbury (Y)*
Jordan Stolz (Y)
Hudson Halling (Y)*
Joseph Hachem (Y)
Soloman Anderson (Y)
Yuanhang Ma *

2:20.868
2:21.631
2:21.837
2:22.665
2:23.118
2:23.564
2:24.590
2:40.125

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
PEN

435
404
409
436
440
432
406
426

Noah Troppe (Y)
Nathaniel Casson (Y)
Hira Hanson (Y)
George Wheelock (Y)
Nathan Zhang *
Carl Tatelli (Y)*
Jason Dong (Y)
Ryan Shane (Y)

2:39.195
2:39.680
2:40.733
2:47.176
2:48.073
-
-
-

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Event 12 - AmCup F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

309
306
300
316
318

Kamryn Lute (Y)*
Grace Lee *
Danielle Amos
Louisiana Stahl (Y)*
Catherine Vandergriff (Y)*

46.574
46.772
46.790
49.337
49.884

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

314
301
319
311
310

Rebecca Simmons
Shreya Arun (Y)
Una Willhoite (Y)
Kyubin Oh (Y)
Renee Miller (Y)

47.110
47.169
48.666
49.787
53.454

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

317
304
313
322

Corinne Stoddard
Hailey Choi (Y)
April Shin
Wren Acorn *

44.416
44.883
45.360
45.810

Q
Q
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No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

303
307
321
302

Maame Biney
Julie Letai
HeeWon Son *
Jenell Berhorst (Y)

44.195
44.333
45.369
46.925

Q
Q

Event 13 - AmCup M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

407
404
436
437

Joseph Hachem (Y)
Nathaniel Casson (Y)
George Wheelock (Y)
Dylan Woodbury (Y)*

44.809
46.008
46.095
46.456

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

424
439
409
406
432

Wesley Park (Y)
Daniel Yoon *
Hira Hanson (Y)
Jason Dong (Y)
Carl Tatelli (Y)*

44.533
45.433
45.521
46.453
47.827

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

426
420
401
444
440

Ryan Shane (Y)
Yuanhang Ma *
Soloman Anderson (Y)
AARON LIU *
Nathan Zhang *

45.118
45.360
46.564
47.554
48.675

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

418
412
427
408
431

JOHN LEE
Marcus Howard (Y)
DARIN SHIM
Hudson Halling (Y)*
Jordan Stolz (Y)

44.220
44.410
44.540
44.820
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 9 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

415
419
435
429
416

Shawn Kim (Y)
Justin Liu *
Noah Troppe (Y)
Alec Sklutovsky (Y)
Michael Koenig

44.288
44.514
45.132
45.147
1:14.974

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

400
403
414
445
428

Immanuel Anaborne (Y)
JonRicardo Aquino
Andrew Kim (Y)
Arthur Cheung
S. Marshall Shupe II

42.289
42.861
43.353
43.813
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

417
421
433
405
422

SeungMin Kwon (Y)
JulianKyle Macaraeg *
Benjamin Thornock
Clayton DeClemente
Gunnar Olsen

42.307
42.438
42.892
44.270
44.616

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

411
434
410
442

Thomas Hong
Aaron Tran
ANDREW HEO
Marco Schumann *

41.543
41.673
42.188
42.365

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

413
430
425
423

Brandon Kim
Jonathan So (Y)
Ryan Pivirotto
Caleb Park

41.116
41.621
41.829
42.077

Q
Q

Event 14 - AmCup F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

303
317
307
304

Maame Biney
Corinne Stoddard
Julie Letai
Hailey Choi (Y)

44.313
44.547
44.740
44.827

34
21
13
8
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No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

313
321
302
322

April Shin
HeeWon Son *
Jenell Berhorst (Y)
Wren Acorn *

45.756
45.791
46.032
47.648

5
3
2
1

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

320
308
315
305

Cheyenne Goh *
Katherine Liu (Y)
Abigail Sorenson (Y)
Eunice Lee (Y)*

48.940
49.022
49.053
1:22.611

0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15
16
17

309
300
314
301
306

Kamryn Lute (Y)*
Danielle Amos
Rebecca Simmons
Shreya Arun (Y)
Grace Lee *

46.574
46.705
47.048
47.156
56.830

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final E Time Points

18
19
20
21
22

318
311
310
316
319

Catherine Vandergriff (Y)*
Kyubin Oh (Y)
Renee Miller (Y)
Louisiana Stahl (Y)*
Una Willhoite (Y)

48.792
48.908
52.407
1:02.714
1:06.141

0
0
0
0
0

Event 15 - AmCup M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

411
413
434
430

Thomas Hong
Brandon Kim
Aaron Tran
Jonathan So (Y)

40.989
41.149
41.322
1:05.253

34
21
13
8

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

425
410
442
423

Ryan Pivirotto
ANDREW HEO
Marco Schumann *
Caleb Park

41.909
42.027
42.569
42.693

5
3
2
1
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No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12
13

417
421
400
403
433

SeungMin Kwon (Y)
JulianKyle Macaraeg *
Immanuel Anaborne (Y)
JonRicardo Aquino
Benjamin Thornock

42.526
42.919
42.979
43.275
52.366

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

14
15
16
17
DNS

414
428
445
405
422

Andrew Kim (Y)
S. Marshall Shupe II
Arthur Cheung
Clayton DeClemente
Gunnar Olsen

42.998
43.145
43.503
43.767
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final E Time Points

19
20
21
22
23

412
415
427
419
418

Marcus Howard (Y)
Shawn Kim (Y)
DARIN SHIM
Justin Liu *
JOHN LEE

44.455
44.560
44.621
44.819
45.814

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points

24
25
26
27
DNS

416
429
408
435
431

Michael Koenig
Alec Sklutovsky (Y)
Hudson Halling (Y)*
Noah Troppe (Y)
Jordan Stolz (Y)

44.282
44.440
44.507
1:03.146
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final G Time Points

29
30
31
32
33

424
407
426
439
420

Wesley Park (Y)
Joseph Hachem (Y)
Ryan Shane (Y)
Daniel Yoon *
Yuanhang Ma *

44.108
44.587
44.943
45.674
46.308

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final H Time Points

34
35
36
37
38

409
436
406
404
401

Hira Hanson (Y)
George Wheelock (Y)
Jason Dong (Y)
Nathaniel Casson (Y)
Soloman Anderson (Y)

45.462
45.616
46.052
46.145
46.272

0
0
0
0
0
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No. Final I Time Points

39
40
41
DNS

437
444
440
432

Dylan Woodbury (Y)*
AARON LIU *
Nathan Zhang *
Carl Tatelli (Y)*

45.239
46.212
48.447
-

0
0
0
0

Event 16 - Relay X 3000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
PEN
PEN

Team 1 (RED)
Team 5 (BLACK)
Team 4 (GREEN)
Team 7 (YELLOW)

4:27.158
4:40.042
-
-

Q
Q

Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
PEN

Team 6 (GREEN)
Team 3 (BLUE)
Team 2 (BLACK)

4:33.478
4:33.623
-

Q
Q

Event 17 - Relay M 5000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
PEN
PEN

Team 1 (RED)
Team 6 (BLUE)
Team 5 (GREEN)
Team 4 (BLACK)

7:26.838
7:29.177
-
-

Q
Q

Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

Team 2 (YELLOW)
Team 3 (BLACK)
Team 8 (RED)
Team 7 (YELLOW)

7:30.948
7:32.646
7:38.956
-

Q
Q

Event 18 - AmCup M 1000 meters Heats
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds
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No. Heat 1 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

405
417
400
444

Clayton DeClemente
SeungMin Kwon (Y)
Immanuel Anaborne (Y)
AARON LIU *

1:31.865
1:31.966
1:32.086
1:35.820

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

430
424
415
406
440

Jonathan So (Y)
Wesley Park (Y)
Shawn Kim (Y)
Jason Dong (Y)
Nathan Zhang *

1:29.761
1:30.110
1:30.270
1:35.471
1:39.276

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

411
422
439
436
427

Thomas Hong
Gunnar Olsen
Daniel Yoon *
George Wheelock (Y)
DARIN SHIM

1:31.797
1:32.728
1:32.918
1:34.486
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

442
419
407
428

Marco Schumann *
Justin Liu *
Joseph Hachem (Y)
S. Marshall Shupe II

1:34.749
1:35.830
1:36.154
1:57.525

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN

423
418
409
421

Caleb Park
JOHN LEE
Hira Hanson (Y)
JulianKyle Macaraeg *

1:34.212
1:34.968
1:35.062
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 6 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

434
403
416
437
420

Aaron Tran
JonRicardo Aquino
Michael Koenig
Dylan Woodbury (Y)*
Yuanhang Ma *

1:34.052
1:34.358
1:34.455
1:35.126
1:39.380

Q
Q
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No. Heat 7 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

413
414
408
412
432

Brandon Kim
Andrew Kim (Y)
Hudson Halling (Y)*
Marcus Howard (Y)
Carl Tatelli (Y)*

1:34.075
1:34.228
1:34.242
1:34.439
1:39.200

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

410
433
435
404
426

ANDREW HEO
Benjamin Thornock
Noah Troppe (Y)
Nathaniel Casson (Y)
Ryan Shane (Y)

1:29.139
1:29.226
1:29.381
1:30.918
1:35.127

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

425
445
429
401

Ryan Pivirotto
Arthur Cheung
Alec Sklutovsky (Y)
Soloman Anderson (Y)

1:34.577
1:34.663
1:34.973
1:36.510

Q
Q

Event 19 - AmCup F 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

317
322
308
318
311

Corinne Stoddard
Wren Acorn *
Katherine Liu (Y)
Catherine Vandergriff (Y)*
Kyubin Oh (Y)

1:36.437
1:36.702
1:37.091
1:39.324
1:39.398

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

304
313
320
302

Hailey Choi (Y)
April Shin
Cheyenne Goh *
Jenell Berhorst (Y)

1:41.253
1:41.400
1:42.092
1:43.364

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 5 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

307
321
315
306

Julie Letai
HeeWon Son *
Abigail Sorenson (Y)
Grace Lee *

1:47.738
1:47.808
1:47.924
1:50.613

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

309
300
316
305

Kamryn Lute (Y)*
Danielle Amos
Louisiana Stahl (Y)*
Eunice Lee (Y)*

1:38.999
1:39.186
1:41.012
2:20.751

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

303
301
314
319
310

Maame Biney
Shreya Arun (Y)
Rebecca Simmons
Una Willhoite (Y)
Renee Miller (Y)

1:37.021
1:37.344
1:37.467
1:42.104
1:54.005

Q
Q

Event 20 - AmCup M 1000 meters Quarterfinals
Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
PEN
PEN

400
426
432
404
412

Immanuel Anaborne (Y)
Ryan Shane (Y)
Carl Tatelli (Y)*
Nathaniel Casson (Y)
Marcus Howard (Y)

1:34.139
1:53.294
1:54.670
-
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

416
427
421
429
444
406

Michael Koenig
DARIN SHIM
JulianKyle Macaraeg *
Alec Sklutovsky (Y)
AARON LIU *
Jason Dong (Y)

1:35.310
1:35.413
1:35.570
1:35.745
1:37.012
1:37.138

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 8 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

407
428
439
436
440

Joseph Hachem (Y)
S. Marshall Shupe II
Daniel Yoon *
George Wheelock (Y)
Nathan Zhang *

1:33.410
1:33.556
1:33.565
1:33.899
1:40.542

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

437
408
401
409
420

Dylan Woodbury (Y)*
Hudson Halling (Y)*
Soloman Anderson (Y)
Hira Hanson (Y)
Yuanhang Ma *

1:38.413
1:38.514
1:41.505
1:52.046
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
5

413
424
435
411
414

Brandon Kim
Wesley Park (Y)
Noah Troppe (Y)
Thomas Hong
Andrew Kim (Y)

1:29.165
1:29.364
1:30.330
2:05.445
2:10.849

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 6 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

430
403
419
433
423

Jonathan So (Y)
JonRicardo Aquino
Justin Liu *
Benjamin Thornock
Caleb Park

1:29.366
1:30.276
1:30.647
1:30.960
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 7 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

434
417
405
415
422

Aaron Tran
SeungMin Kwon (Y)
Clayton DeClemente
Shawn Kim (Y)
Gunnar Olsen

1:28.410
1:28.495
1:28.961
1:30.239
1:30.879

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 8 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

425
410
442
418
445

Ryan Pivirotto
ANDREW HEO
Marco Schumann *
JOHN LEE
Arthur Cheung

1:28.265
1:28.368
1:28.431
1:32.921
1:53.004

Q
Q
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Event 21 - AmCup F 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

308
318
319
310

Katherine Liu (Y)
Catherine Vandergriff (Y)*
Una Willhoite (Y)
Renee Miller (Y)

1:47.883
1:48.462
1:48.565
1:57.151

No. Heat 2 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
PEN

320
305
306
316

Cheyenne Goh *
Eunice Lee (Y)*
Grace Lee *
Louisiana Stahl (Y)*

1:46.590
1:46.789
1:47.417
-

No. Heat 3 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
PEN

315
302
311
314

Abigail Sorenson (Y)
Jenell Berhorst (Y)
Kyubin Oh (Y)
Rebecca Simmons

1:39.766
1:41.016
1:44.275
-

No. Heat 4 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

303
321
322
309
301

Maame Biney
HeeWon Son *
Wren Acorn *
Kamryn Lute (Y)*
Shreya Arun (Y)

1:35.462
1:35.716
1:35.844
1:35.864
1:36.315

No. Heat 5 of 5 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

317
304
313
300
307

Corinne Stoddard
Hailey Choi (Y)
April Shin
Danielle Amos
Julie Letai

1:31.763
1:31.925
1:32.040
1:34.108
1:36.035

Event 22 - AmCup M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 9 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

429
412
404
436

Alec Sklutovsky (Y)
Marcus Howard (Y)
Nathaniel Casson (Y)
George Wheelock (Y)

1:40.020
1:40.079
1:41.454
1:42.004

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3

401
444
440

Soloman Anderson (Y)
AARON LIU *
Nathan Zhang *

1:37.748
1:38.902
1:42.054

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

409
406
432
420

Hira Hanson (Y)
Jason Dong (Y)
Carl Tatelli (Y)*
Yuanhang Ma *

1:40.108
1:41.091
1:41.111
1:45.933

Q
Q

No. Heat 4 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

421
400
408
427
416

JulianKyle Macaraeg *
Immanuel Anaborne (Y)
Hudson Halling (Y)*
DARIN SHIM
Michael Koenig

1:35.284
1:35.300
1:35.411
1:35.932
1:36.753

Q
Q

No. Heat 5 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
ADV
PEN

428
407
426
437
439

S. Marshall Shupe II
Joseph Hachem (Y)
Ryan Shane (Y)
Dylan Woodbury (Y)*
Daniel Yoon *

1:39.460
1:43.735
1:46.479
1:53.264
-

Q
Q

Q

No. Heat 6 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

405
423
422
418
435

Clayton DeClemente
Caleb Park
Gunnar Olsen
JOHN LEE
Noah Troppe (Y)

1:29.703
1:29.986
1:30.231
1:31.622
1:31.678

Q
Q

No. Heat 7 of 9 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

445
442
415
414
419

Arthur Cheung
Marco Schumann *
Shawn Kim (Y)
Andrew Kim (Y)
Justin Liu *

1:36.630
1:36.728
1:36.765
1:37.014
1:37.392

Q
Q

No. Heat 8 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

425
410
430
433
403

Ryan Pivirotto
ANDREW HEO
Jonathan So (Y)
Benjamin Thornock
JonRicardo Aquino

1:25.687
1:25.793
1:25.963
1:26.098
1:27.952

Q
Q

No. Heat 9 of 9 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

411
434
413
417
424

Thomas Hong
Aaron Tran
Brandon Kim
SeungMin Kwon (Y)
Wesley Park (Y)

1:25.558
1:25.841
1:25.994
1:26.874
1:34.634

Q
Q

Event 23 - AmCup F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

317
304
313
321
303

Corinne Stoddard
Hailey Choi (Y)
April Shin
HeeWon Son *
Maame Biney

1:29.188
1:29.359
1:29.418
1:29.529
1:42.727

34
21
13
8
5

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

307
309
322
300
301

Julie Letai
Kamryn Lute (Y)*
Wren Acorn *
Danielle Amos
Shreya Arun (Y)

1:35.047
1:35.191
1:35.421
1:35.627
1:35.627

3
2
1
0
0

No. Final C Time Points
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
PEN

302
315
320
305
318
306
311
308

Jenell Berhorst (Y)
Abigail Sorenson (Y)
Cheyenne Goh *
Eunice Lee (Y)*
Catherine Vandergriff (Y)*
Grace Lee *
Kyubin Oh (Y)
Katherine Liu (Y)

1:35.015
1:36.267
1:38.230
1:38.331
1:38.723
1:39.069
1:40.945
-

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points

19
20
21
22

314
316
319
310

Rebecca Simmons
Louisiana Stahl (Y)*
Una Willhoite (Y)
Renee Miller (Y)

1:35.745
1:37.530
1:41.547
2:02.620

0
0
0
0

Event 24 - AmCup M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

425
411
410
434
430

Ryan Pivirotto
Thomas Hong
ANDREW HEO
Aaron Tran
Jonathan So (Y)

1:26.727
1:26.834
1:26.997
1:28.106
1:30.212

34
21
13
8
5

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

413
417
433
424
403

Brandon Kim
SeungMin Kwon (Y)
Benjamin Thornock
Wesley Park (Y)
JonRicardo Aquino

1:37.078
1:37.645
1:38.015
1:38.018
1:38.279

3
2
1
0
0

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15

442
445
423
405
422

Marco Schumann *
Arthur Cheung
Caleb Park
Clayton DeClemente
Gunnar Olsen

1:30.897
1:30.997
1:31.113
1:31.460
1:32.636

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final D Time Points
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16
17
18
19
PEN

414
415
435
418
419

Andrew Kim (Y)
Shawn Kim (Y)
Noah Troppe (Y)
JOHN LEE
Justin Liu *

1:34.022
1:34.074
1:35.903
2:01.944
-

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final E Time Points

21
22
23
24
25

400
421
428
437
407

Immanuel Anaborne (Y)
JulianKyle Macaraeg *
S. Marshall Shupe II
Dylan Woodbury (Y)*
Joseph Hachem (Y)

1:31.359
1:31.814
1:32.321
1:33.033
1:33.544

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final F Time Points

26
27
28
29
30

408
427
416
426
439

Hudson Halling (Y)*
DARIN SHIM
Michael Koenig
Ryan Shane (Y)
Daniel Yoon *

1:37.576
1:37.651
1:37.691
1:41.286
2:13.213

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final G Time Points

31
32
33
34
35

429
412
409
401
444

Alec Sklutovsky (Y)
Marcus Howard (Y)
Hira Hanson (Y)
Soloman Anderson (Y)
AARON LIU *

1:32.358
1:32.783
1:33.604
1:36.649
1:37.354

0
0
0
0
0

No. Final H Time Points

36
37
38
39
40
41

436
420
404
432
406
440

George Wheelock (Y)
Yuanhang Ma *
Nathaniel Casson (Y)
Carl Tatelli (Y)*
Jason Dong (Y)
Nathan Zhang *

1:35.695
1:36.170
1:36.227
1:38.097
1:38.136
1:42.363

0
0
0
0
0
0

Event 25 - Relay X 2000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual
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1
2
PEN
PEN

Team 2 (GREEN)
Team 1 (RED)
Team 3 (BLACK)
Team 4 (BLUE)

2:53.563
3:11.747
-
-

Q
Q

Event 26 - Relay X 3000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

Team 1 (RED)
Team 6 (GREEN)
Team 5 (BLACK)
Team 3 (BLUE)

-
-
-
-

Q
Q
Q
Q

Event 27 - Relay M 5000 meters Finals

Final A Time Qual

1
2
3
4

Team 1 (RED)
Team 2 (YELLOW)
Team 3 (BLACK)
Team 6 (BLUE)

6:39.186
7:07.226
7:08.743
7:22.904

Q
Q
Q
Q
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AmCup Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 434 Aaron Tran 2:20.624

2 403 JonRicardo Aquino 2:20.868

3 418 JOHN LEE 2:21.631

4 405 Clayton DeClemente 2:21.638

5 442 Marco Schumann * 2:21.728

6 437 Dylan Woodbury (Y)* 2:21.837

7 429 Alec Sklutovsky (Y) 2:22.523

8 427 DARIN SHIM 2:22.625

9 431 Jordan Stolz (Y) 2:22.665

10 412 Marcus Howard (Y) 2:22.676

11 414 Andrew Kim (Y) 2:23.026

12 408 Hudson Halling (Y)* 2:23.118

13 422 Gunnar Olsen 2:23.139

14 415 Shawn Kim (Y) 2:23.256

15 428 S. Marshall Shupe II 2:23.459

16 407 Joseph Hachem (Y) 2:23.564

17 401 Soloman Anderson (Y) 2:24.289

18 404 Nathaniel Casson (Y) 2:25.005

19 417 SeungMin Kwon (Y) 2:25.061

20 410 ANDREW HEO 2:25.501

21 425 Ryan Pivirotto 2:25.568

22 430 Jonathan So (Y) 2:25.661

23 411 Thomas Hong 2:26.317

24 432 Carl Tatelli (Y)* 2:26.408

25 413 Brandon Kim 2:26.455

26 433 Benjamin Thornock 2:26.713

27 416 Michael Koenig 2:26.819

28 409 Hira Hanson (Y) 2:27.081
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29 445 Arthur Cheung 2:27.576

30 423 Caleb Park 2:27.929

31 400 Immanuel Anaborne (Y) 2:28.717

32 424 Wesley Park (Y) 2:28.743

33 419 Justin Liu * 2:29.405

34 421 JulianKyle Macaraeg * 2:30.644

35 439 Daniel Yoon * 2:31.542

36 420 Yuanhang Ma * 2:33.365

37 436 George Wheelock (Y) 2:34.077

38 440 Nathan Zhang * 2:35.314

39 426 Ryan Shane (Y) 2:36.658

40 435 Noah Troppe (Y) 2:39.195

41 406 Jason Dong (Y) 2:46.297

42 444 AARON LIU * -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 411 Thomas Hong 40.989

2 413 Brandon Kim 41.116

3 434 Aaron Tran 41.322

4 425 Ryan Pivirotto 41.552

5 430 Jonathan So (Y) 41.621

6 410 ANDREW HEO 41.875

7 423 Caleb Park 42.077

8 442 Marco Schumann * 42.106

9 417 SeungMin Kwon (Y) 42.234

10 400 Immanuel Anaborne (Y) 42.289

11 421 JulianKyle Macaraeg * 42.438

12 414 Andrew Kim (Y) 42.598

13 403 JonRicardo Aquino 42.657

14 433 Benjamin Thornock 42.809

15 428 S. Marshall Shupe II 42.875
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16 445 Arthur Cheung 42.904

17 405 Clayton DeClemente 43.211

18 418 JOHN LEE 43.695

19 415 Shawn Kim (Y) 43.875

20 408 Hudson Halling (Y)* 43.984

21 416 Michael Koenig 44.014

22 429 Alec Sklutovsky (Y) 44.093

23 424 Wesley Park (Y) 44.108

24 427 DARIN SHIM 44.187

25 412 Marcus Howard (Y) 44.208

26 431 Jordan Stolz (Y) 44.252

27 422 Gunnar Olsen 44.345

28 407 Joseph Hachem (Y) 44.364

29 419 Justin Liu * 44.421

30 435 Noah Troppe (Y) 44.639

31 436 George Wheelock (Y) 44.808

32 404 Nathaniel Casson (Y) 44.860

33 426 Ryan Shane (Y) 44.943

34 437 Dylan Woodbury (Y)* 45.239

35 420 Yuanhang Ma * 45.360

36 439 Daniel Yoon * 45.380

37 409 Hira Hanson (Y) 45.462

38 406 Jason Dong (Y) 46.052

39 444 AARON LIU * 46.212

40 401 Soloman Anderson (Y) 46.272

41 432 Carl Tatelli (Y)* 47.224

42 440 Nathan Zhang * 48.444

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 411 Thomas Hong 1:25.558

2 425 Ryan Pivirotto 1:25.687
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3 410 ANDREW HEO 1:25.793

4 434 Aaron Tran 1:25.841

5 430 Jonathan So (Y) 1:25.963

6 413 Brandon Kim 1:25.994

7 433 Benjamin Thornock 1:26.098

8 417 SeungMin Kwon (Y) 1:26.874

9 403 JonRicardo Aquino 1:27.952

10 442 Marco Schumann * 1:28.431

11 405 Clayton DeClemente 1:28.961

12 424 Wesley Park (Y) 1:29.364

13 435 Noah Troppe (Y) 1:29.381

14 423 Caleb Park 1:29.986

15 422 Gunnar Olsen 1:30.231

16 415 Shawn Kim (Y) 1:30.239

17 419 Justin Liu * 1:30.647

18 404 Nathaniel Casson (Y) 1:30.918

19 445 Arthur Cheung 1:30.997

20 400 Immanuel Anaborne (Y) 1:31.359

21 418 JOHN LEE 1:31.622

22 421 JulianKyle Macaraeg * 1:31.814

23 428 S. Marshall Shupe II 1:32.321

24 429 Alec Sklutovsky (Y) 1:32.358

25 412 Marcus Howard (Y) 1:32.783

26 439 Daniel Yoon * 1:32.918

27 437 Dylan Woodbury (Y)* 1:33.033

28 407 Joseph Hachem (Y) 1:33.410

29 409 Hira Hanson (Y) 1:33.604

30 436 George Wheelock (Y) 1:33.899

31 414 Andrew Kim (Y) 1:34.022

32 408 Hudson Halling (Y)* 1:34.242

33 416 Michael Koenig 1:34.455
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34 426 Ryan Shane (Y) 1:35.127

35 427 DARIN SHIM 1:35.413

36 406 Jason Dong (Y) 1:35.471

37 444 AARON LIU * 1:35.820

38 420 Yuanhang Ma * 1:36.170

39 401 Soloman Anderson (Y) 1:36.510

40 432 Carl Tatelli (Y)* 1:38.097

41 440 Nathan Zhang * 1:39.276

AmCup Ladies
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 303 Maame Biney 2:34.811

2 313 April Shin 2:34.889

3 317 Corinne Stoddard 2:34.942

4 315 Abigail Sorenson (Y) 2:35.875

5 301 Shreya Arun (Y) 2:36.616

6 314 Rebecca Simmons 2:37.372

7 304 Hailey Choi (Y) 2:38.257

8 308 Katherine Liu (Y) 2:38.434

9 307 Julie Letai 2:38.609

10 311 Kyubin Oh (Y) 2:41.406

11 309 Kamryn Lute (Y)* 2:41.657

12 306 Grace Lee * 2:42.671

13 316 Louisiana Stahl (Y)* 2:43.682

14 300 Danielle Amos 2:46.858

15 322 Wren Acorn * 2:51.085

16 321 HeeWon Son * 2:51.886

17 310 Renee Miller (Y) 2:52.503

18 319 Una Willhoite (Y) 2:54.935

19 318 Catherine Vandergriff (Y)* 2:56.361
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20 302 Jenell Berhorst (Y) 3:06.260

21 320 Cheyenne Goh * -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 303 Maame Biney 44.195

2 317 Corinne Stoddard 44.303

3 307 Julie Letai 44.333

4 313 April Shin 44.704

5 321 HeeWon Son * 44.791

6 304 Hailey Choi (Y) 44.827

7 320 Cheyenne Goh * 45.675

8 322 Wren Acorn * 45.768

9 302 Jenell Berhorst (Y) 45.771

10 305 Eunice Lee (Y)* 46.271

11 308 Katherine Liu (Y) 46.348

12 315 Abigail Sorenson (Y) 46.377

13 309 Kamryn Lute (Y)* 46.574

14 300 Danielle Amos 46.705

15 306 Grace Lee * 46.772

16 314 Rebecca Simmons 47.048

17 301 Shreya Arun (Y) 47.156

18 319 Una Willhoite (Y) 48.666

19 318 Catherine Vandergriff (Y)* 48.792

20 316 Louisiana Stahl (Y)* 48.836

21 311 Kyubin Oh (Y) 48.908

22 310 Renee Miller (Y) 52.407

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 317 Corinne Stoddard 1:29.188

2 304 Hailey Choi (Y) 1:29.359

3 313 April Shin 1:29.418
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4 321 HeeWon Son * 1:29.529

5 300 Danielle Amos 1:34.108

6 302 Jenell Berhorst (Y) 1:35.015

7 307 Julie Letai 1:35.047

8 309 Kamryn Lute (Y)* 1:35.191

9 322 Wren Acorn * 1:35.421

10 303 Maame Biney 1:35.462

11 301 Shreya Arun (Y) 1:35.627

12 314 Rebecca Simmons 1:35.745

13 315 Abigail Sorenson (Y) 1:36.267

14 308 Katherine Liu (Y) 1:37.091

15 316 Louisiana Stahl (Y)* 1:37.530

16 320 Cheyenne Goh * 1:38.230

17 305 Eunice Lee (Y)* 1:38.331

18 318 Catherine Vandergriff (Y)* 1:38.723

19 306 Grace Lee * 1:39.069

20 311 Kyubin Oh (Y) 1:39.398

21 319 Una Willhoite (Y) 1:41.547

22 310 Renee Miller (Y) 1:54.005
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